Operations & Parts
Manual
Please ensure you have your serial number available when contacting us for parts or service.
Cantek America Inc. | 1.888.982.2683 | Parts: sales@cantekamerica.com | Service: service@cantekamerica.com
JB21P
LINE BORING MACHINE
1

spring can be removed.  Replace with a new spring.  Push down the shaft.
Use a hexagonal wrench to tighten screw.
ORDERING GUIDE FOR
REPLACEMENT PARTS
All the replacement parts for this can be ordered from your
local distributor or directly from the manufacturer.  If your desired replacement parts
are not stocked by your local distributor, quote the details of your desired parts to
your local distributor and the part details will be passed on to the manufacturer.
Parts list is provided in this operation manual.  Always provide the following
information when order any parts.
1. Machine model number
2. Your desired part number.
3. Part description
4. Required quantity
5.If possible, offer a picture of the desired parts
17
ELECTRIC WIRING DIAGRAM
18
230Volt Wiring Diagram
19
PARTS LIST
20
 MACHINE FRAME: JB-2IP ( P )
21
22
MACHINE FRAME: JB-2IP ( B )
23
24
MACHINE FRAME: JB-2IP ( J )
25
26
MACHINE FRAME: JB-2IP ( G )
27
28
MACHINE FRAME: JB-2IP
29
MODEL: JB-2IP (M)
REF Parts No. DESCRIPTION Q’TY
M01 JB21-01001 Table 1
M02 SB8*16 Hex. Bolt M8*16 6
M03 SD8*18*2-1 Flat washer M8*18*2 12
M04 SA8*13 Hex nut M8 6
M05 JB21-01042 Stand 1
M06 SA5/8 Hex nut M5/8 4
M07 SPA5/8 Adjusting foot 5/8” 4
30
MACHINE FRAME: JB-2IP ( S )
31